
 

 

 

District One Staff 

District Engineer 
Aaron Chavarria, aaron.chavarria@dot.nm.gov 575-640-6804 

Construction ADE 
Earl Franks, earl.franks@dot.nm.gov 575-202-9406 

Public Information Officer 
Ami Evans, ami.evans@dot.nm.gov 575-640-5981 

 

NMDOT Project Managers 

Project Manager 
Jose R. Martinez, Jose.R.Martinez@dot.nm.gov 575-494-0412 

Assistant Project Manager 
Joseph Garcia, joseph.garcia1@dot.nm.gov 575-339-4868 

 

Mountain States Constructors, Inc. (MSCI) 

Project Manager 
Chris Catlin, chris@msconstructors.com 505-259-3944 

Project Superintendent  
Tim Dudley, timd@msconstructors.com 505-410-3033 

General Superintendent 
Barry Tibbetts, btibbetts@msconstructors.com 505-681-9751 

Safety Officer 
Jaime Castillo Jaime@msconstructors.com 505-450-1111 

Traffic Control Supervisor 
Ernie Martinez, 505-908-1700 

NMDOT CONTACTS LIST 
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